AR        Archer Area Light
© 2020 ATG LED Lighting.
10588 Monte Vista Ave
Montclair, CA 91763
T: 951.245.6222
E: sales@ledlighting.com
AR

© 2020 ATG LED Lighting.
10588 Monte Vista Ave
Montclair, CA 91763
T: 951.245.6222
E: sales@ledlighting.com
AR
Data subject to change. Last Edited: June 11,2020 11:47 AM
Performance Chart
Model
Number
Default
Wattage(W)
Input
Voltage(VAC) CRI Optics EPA B U G DLC Shipping
AR-60-XX-T2 60 100-277/347-480 70+ T2 0.43 SF/0.5 AM 3 2 3 * Build To Order
AR-60-XX-T3 60 100-277/347-480 70+ T3 0.43 SF/0.5 AM 3 2 3 * Build To Order
AR-60-XX-T4 60 100-277/347-480 70+ T4 0.43 SF/0.5 AM 3 2 3 * Build To Order
AR-60-XX-T5 60 100-277/347-480 70+ T5 0.43 SF/0.5 AM 3 2 3 * Build To Order
AR-100-XX-T2 100 100-277/347-480 70+ T2 0.43 SF/0.5 AM 3 2 3 Quick Shipping
AR-100-XX-T3 100 100-277/347-480 70+ T3 0.43 SF/0.5 AM 3 2 3 Quick Shipping
AR-100-XX-T4 100 100-277/347-480 70+ T4 0.43 SF/0.5 AM 3 2 3 Quick Shipping
AR-100-XX-T5 100 100-277/347-480 70+ T5 0.43 SF/0.5 AM 3 2 3 Quick Shipping
AR-120-XX-T2 120 100-277/347-480 70+ T2 0.43 SF/0.5 AM 3 2 3 * Build To Order
AR-120-XX-T3 120 100-277/347-480 70+ T3 0.43 SF/0.5 AM 3 2 3 * Build To Order
AR-120-XX-T4 120 100-277/347-480 70+ T4 0.43 SF/0.5 AM 3 2 3 * Build To Order
AR-120-XX-T5 120 100-277/347-480 70+ T5 0.43 SF/0.5 AM 3 2 3 * Build To Order
AR-150-XX-T2 150 100-277/347-480 70+ T2 0.43 SF/0.5 AM 3 2 3 Quick Shipping
AR-150-XX-T3 150 100-277/347-480 70+ T3 0.43 SF/0.5 AM 3 2 3 Quick Shipping
AR-150-XX-T4 150 100-277/347-480 70+ T4 0.43 SF/0.5 AM 3 2 3 Quick Shipping
AR-150-XX-T5 150 100-277/347-480 70+ T5 0.43 SF/0.5 AM 3 2 3 Quick Shipping
AR-200-XX-T2 200 100-277/347-480 70+ T2 0.58 SF/0.67 AM 4 2 4 Build To Order
AR-200-XX-T3 200 100-277/347-480 70+ T3 0.58 SF/0.67 AM 4 2 4 Build To Order
AR-200-XX-T4 200 100-277/347-480 70+ T4 0.58 SF/0.67 AM 4 2 4 Build To Order
AR-200-XX-T5 200 100-277/347-480 70+ T5 0.58 SF/0.67 AM 4 2 4 Build To Order
AR-240-XX-T2 240 100-277/347-480 70+ T2 0.58 SF/0.67 AM 4 2 4 * Build To Order
AR-240-XX-T3 240 100-277/347-480 70+ T3 0.58 SF/0.67 AM 4 2 4 * Build To Order
AR-240-XX-T4 240 100-277/347-480 70+ T4 0.58 SF/0.67 AM 4 2 4 * Build To Order
AR-240-XX-T5 240 100-277/347-480 70+ T5 0.58 SF/0.67 AM 4 2 4 * Build To Order
AR-300-XX-T2 300 100-277/347-480 70+ T2 0.58 SF/0.67 AM 4 2 4 Quick Shipping
AR-300-XX-T3 300 100-277/347-480 70+ T3 0.58 SF/0.67 AM 4 2 4 Quick Shipping
AR-300-XX-T4 300 100-277/347-480 70+ T4 0.58 SF/0.67 AM 4 2 4 Quick Shipping
AR-300-XX-T5 300 100-277/347-480 70+ T5 0.58 SF/0.67 AM 4 2 4 Quick Shipping
AR-60-35-TX 60 3500
AR-60-40-TX 60
AR-60-50-TX 60
AR-100-35-TX 100
AR-100-40-TX 100
AR-100-50-TX 100
AR-120-35-TX 120
AR-120-40-TX 120
AR-120-50-TX 120
AR-150-35-TX 150
AR-150-40-TX 150
AR-150-50-TX 150
AR-200-35-TX 200
AR-200-40-TX 200
AR-200-50-TX 200
AR-240-35-TX 240
AR-240-40-TX 240
AR-240-50-TX 240
AR-300-35-TX 300
AR-300-40-TX 300
AR-300-50-TX 300
Model
Number
System
Wattage(W) CCT Efficacy